

Dr. Robin Gehrmann Has Been Reviewed And Approved By NJ Top Docs for 2024

Dr. Robin Gehrmann of Collegiate Orthopaedics & Sports Medicine Institute, LLC has been approved as NJ Top Doctor for 2024.

MADISON, NJ, UNITED STATES, October 2, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- NJ Top Docs has reviewed and approved Dr. Robin M. Gehrmann based on merit for 2024. Dr. Gehrmann practices at the Collegiate Orthopaedics & Sports Medicine Institute, LLC, in Madison, New Jersey, where he treats a variety of orthopedic conditions.

Board certified by the American Board of Orthopaedic Surgery, Dr. Gehrmann is fellowship-trained in Sports Medicine. He specializes in advanced surgical procedures such as Minimally Invasive Arthroscopic Surgery, Adult and Pediatric Ligament Reconstruction, Cartilage Transplantation, and Complex Shoulder and Knee Reconstruction.



Dr. Robin Gehrmann

In addition to surgery, Dr. Gehrmann offers non-operative treatments like Radial Shockwave Therapy and Platelet Rich Plasma (PRP) Injections for shoulder, elbow, knee, and ankle

"

My goal is to treat each patient as an individual, not an 'injury'. "

Dr. Robin M. Gehrmann

conditions. This approach allows for tailored care based on individual patient needs.

Dr. Gehrmann works with athletes of all ages, from youth competitors to weekend sports enthusiasts. He serves as Head Team Physician for Rutgers/Newark Athletic Teams and is affiliated with Overlook Medical Center, New Jersey

Medical School, and Harrison EndoSurgical Center.

"My goal is to treat each patient as an individual, not an 'injury'. I integrate patient age, and activity level with their personal expectations. My stress is on patient education so that together we can arrive at the best treatment plan for their lifestyle," says Dr. Gehrmann.

Additionally, Dr. Gehrmann is a Master Instructor with the Arthroscopy Association of North America, teaching advanced techniques to fellow surgeons. He has published work in the field, focusing on ligament reconstruction, tendon repair, and cartilage transplantation.

For more information on Dr. Robin Gehrmann, please visit: https://njtopdocs.com/nj-doctors/dr-robin-gehrmann

About Us

NJ Top Docs is a comprehensive, trusted and exclusive healthcare resource featuring reviewed and approved Top Doctors and Dentists in New Jersey online in an easy to use format. NJ Top Docs only reviews and approves providers based on merit after they have been extensively vetted.

NJ Top Docs is a division of USA Top Docs which allows patients to meet providers online before making their appointment.

For more information, please <u>click here to contact us</u> or visit <u>www.NJTopDocs.com</u>.

Marissa Pane
NJ Top Docs
+1 908-288-7240
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/748373341

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.